
2020 Labor Day Skins Game
Gross 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Par 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4

Dreger, Tom 6 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 73

Hanichen, Andy 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 76

Barry, Quinn 6 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 2 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 74

Majeski, Chuck 7 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 75

Lundell, Frank 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 6 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 78

Barrett, Joe 7 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 79
Hanichen, Matt 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 81

Esh, Mike 7 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 6 5 3 4 5 7 2 4 5 4 86

Wierengo, Frank 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 78

Barry, Dylan 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 6 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 4 87

Grooters, Dave 7 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 4 4 5 7 3 5 5 4 90

Zwiers, Jim 5 5 3 7 4 4 3 6 6 5 3 4 4 7 2 4 3 5 80

Jones, Rick 7 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 6 2 5 3 5 81

Buckner, Andy 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 7 4 3 4 5 5 2 6 3 5 80

McClain, Matt 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 7 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 80

Hanichen, Joel 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 81

Lundell, John 5 7 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 81

Miller, Steve 6 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 80

Zwiers, David 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 80

Lorenz, Steve 7 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 7 5 4 6 7 5 3 4 5 5 88

Barry, Brandon 7 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 7 4 5 7 5 5 3 5 5 5 90

Benedict, Bill 6 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 7 6 3 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 86

Barry, Tom 7 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 7 7 4 5 6 8 4 5 5 5 99

Cowdery, Roy 6 6 3 3 5 5 3 7 6 5 3 4 4 6 3 5 6 5 85

Penny, Bob 7 7 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 4 4 6 7 5 5 6 5 99

Hansen, Rob 6 7 4 6 7 4 4 7 7 4 3 6 5 8 4 8 8 5 103

Scott, Ric 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 6 75

Josephson, Willie 6 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 7 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 78

Davis, Bill 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 6 83

Hanichen, Jon 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 86

Klassen, Rich 5 5 3 5 5 4 7 7 7 4 3 6 5 7 5 5 6 6 95

Zwemer, Doug 8 5 6 6 5 8 6 7 8 8 3 8 6 8 4 6 8 6 116

Hegbloom, Garrett 6 5 3 5 7 4 3 5 7 45

Hegbloom, Bob 6 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 6 44



Net 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Handicap 5 7 15 17 1 11 13 3 9 6 14 16 10 2 18 12 8 4

Par 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4

Zwiers, David (2) 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 78

Zwiers, Jim (9) 4 4 3 7 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 6 2 4 2 5 72
Miller, Steve (8) 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 72

Barrett, Joe (8) 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 6 4 4 3 5 3 3 71

Majeski, Chuck (5) 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 70

Lorenz, Steve (7) 6 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 7 4 4 6 7 4 3 4 5 4 81

Benedict, Bill (6) 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 80

Josephson, Willie (11) 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 67

Cowdery, Roy (13) 5 5 3 3 4 4 2 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 72

Esh, Mike (18) 6 5 2 4 4 5 2 5 5 4 2 3 4 6 1 3 4 3 68

Hanichen, Andy (5) 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 71

Davis, Bill (12) 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 71

Hanichen, Joel (11) 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 70

Lundell, Frank (7) 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 71

Hanichen, Matt (8) 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 73

Wierengo, Frank (2) 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 6 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 76

Buckner, Andy (5) 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 2 6 3 4 75

Lundell, John (10) 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 71

McClain, Matt (3) 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 7 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 77

Hanichen, Jon (8) 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 78

Dreger, Tom (-1) 6 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 71

Jones, Rick (6) 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 3 4 75

Barry, Tom (22) 6 5 2 5 4 5 2 4 6 6 3 4 5 6 3 4 4 3 77

Barry, Quinn (1) 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 2 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 73

Barry, Dylan (4) 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 83

Barry, Brandon (15) 6 4 2 5 4 5 2 4 6 3 4 7 4 4 3 4 4 4 75

Penny, Bob (28) 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 71

Hansen, Rob (18) 5 6 3 5 6 3 3 6 6 3 2 4 4 7 3 7 7 5 85

Zwemer, Doug (36) 6 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 6 6 1 6 4 6 2 4 6 4 80

Klassen, Rich (27) 3 3 2 4 3 3 6 5 5 2 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 68

Hegbloom, Garrett (13) 5 4 3 5 6 3 2 4 6 38

Hegbloom, Bob (12) 5 3 4 7 3 3 4 4 5 38

Scott, Ric (3) 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 6 72

Grooters, Dave (13) 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 77


